HIGH PERFORMANCE
Field Replaceable SMA
Connectors
San-tron’s field replaceable SMA connectors are mode
free and deliver low VSWR performance through 27
GHz.  The connectors are unique in that they provide
equivalent electromagnetic performance, from DC to
27 GHz, as similar products produced by Southwest

rugged stainless-steel bodies.  They fully comply with
MIL-STD-348.
ORDERING INFORMATION
info@santron.com  |  978-356-1585
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Frequency Range - DC to 27 GHz
Nominal Impedance - 50 ohms
VSWR  - DC to 18.0 GHz <1.10:1
              - 18.0 to 27.0 GHz <1.15:1
Voltage Rating (sea level) - 335 VRMS
DWV (sea level) - 1000 VRMS @60Hz
Environmental
Temperature:  -65º to +165ºC
Materials
Housing - 303 SS
Contact - BeCu, Gold Plated
Capture Bead - PEI or PEEK
Insulator - PTFE
Field Replaceable SMA Panel Receptacles
Flange Type
Launch Pin Diameter
.012” .015” .020”
4 Hole .375” Square 1206-205-M12-PJ 1206-205-M15-PJ 1206-205-M20-PJ
4 Hole .500” Square 1206-206-M12-PJ 1206-206-M15-PJ 1206-206-M20-PJ
4 Hole .500” by .375” 1206-207-M12-PJ 1206-207-M15-PJ 1206-207-M20-PJ
2 Hole .625” 1206-208-M12-PJ 1206-208-M15-PJ 1206-208-M20-PJ
2 Hole .550” 1206-209-M12-PJ 1206-209-M15-PJ 1206-209-M20-PJ
2 Hole .500” 1206-214-M12-PJ 1206-214-M15-PJ 1206-214-M20-PJ
Unique Solutions for your
demanding RF application
With over 65 years of RF – Microwave
interconnect design, development,